Brockway Military Banner Program

Sponsored by the Parson-Marnatti American Legion Auxiliary Post 95

Brockway has always taken great pride in the men and women who are serving or have served our country in its time of need. Now we'd like to take this opportunity to invite you to help us honor your friends and family who have served our great nation.

The Military Banner Program salutes the brave men and women who are currently serving and those who previously served in the military by creating and displaying a 24" x 36" military banner in town.

The cost to join the program is \$135. The program includes:

- ❖ (1) 24" x 36" Double-Sided Military Banner to be displayed in town
- ♦ (1) 12" x 18" replica yard banner
- ❖ Bracket & Mounting hardware to hold the banner while displayed includes storage.
- Web presence on the <u>Brockway Military Banner Tribute Website</u>
- Preservation of original photos online for family genealogy research
- To have your loved one represented, please fill out the form below and submit \$135 along with a good quality Military Photograph.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

Name:		Phone:	Check #
Address:		Email:	
Service Person's N	ame:		
Rank:	Service Branch:	Conflict:	
Division/Squad:			
Notes:			
POW MIA			
	Medals of Valor:	Proof of Valor must be s	ubmitted (DD-214)
Medal of Honor	Service Cross _	Silver Star Medal	Bronze Star Medal Purple Heart
Ac	-	lica yard banners of your	•

are also available at \$10 each at the time of the initial display banner and will be available to reorder anytime after at \$20 each.

- Please make your check for \$135 payable to: American Legion Auxiliary
Deliver to: American Legion Post 95
1109 Pershing Ave Brockway, PA 15824
Contact 814-265-1481 (Dee Dee Carlini) with questions.

Include a good quality photograph with this submission form Once your photograph is scanned - it will be returned unharmed to you.

www.troopbanners.com/Brockway